2022 Utilities

Utility Company

Atmos Energy

Atmos Energy

Atmos Energy (Cost Share w/City of San Saba)
Central Texas Electric Co-op

Central Texas Electric Co-op

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba (Cost Share w/City of San Saba)
City of San Saba (Cost Share w/City of San Saba)
North SS Water Supply Corp

City Water Department

Reliant

Product

Electric
Electric
Water
Electric
Water
Water
Electric
Water
Electric
Water
Electric
Electric
Electric
Water
Water
Water
Electric

Date
05/05-06/03/2022
04/09-05/10/2022
04/09-05/10/2022
04/28-05/27/2022
04/28-05/27/2022
04/14-05/13/2022
04/14-05/13/2022
04/14-05/13/2022
04/14-05/13/2022
04/14-05/13/2022
04/15-05/13/2022
04/14-05/13/2022
04/13-05/12/2022
04/13-05/12/2022
04/13-05/12/2022
03/14-04/13/2022
03/14-04/13/2022
May-22
Unavailable
05/19-06/20/2022

Location
Rylander Library
Jail

Fire Station
Precinct #3
Precinct #3
Rylander Library
Rylander Library
Courthouse
Courthouse
Courthouse
Precinct #4
Precinct #4

Jail

Jail

Precinct #1

Fire Station

Fire Station
Precinct #1
Precinct #2
Precinct #2

City

San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
Cherokee
Cherokee
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
Richland Springs
Richland Springs

Amount

Metered

0

1

0.5

315

72

5200

3699

2494

21060

16700

300

358

1500

4506

699

407

435

14600
Unavailable

390

Cost
53.10
53.10
11.73
72.71
44.77
39.11

424.31
32.35
96.20

1,659.43
31.11
56.47
31.11

513.16
94.01
52.69
15.56

160.67

Unavailable

S 51.11

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$



